
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

2801 International Lane

Madison, WI 53704

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

PO Box 100

Marathon, WI 54448-0100

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kenwood Rd

Cincinnati, OH 45236-4400

1213 N Sherman Ave # 361

Madison, WI 53704-4236

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

3447 N Star Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-8814

7489 State Road 60

Hartford, WI 53027-9246

605 Grossman Dr

Schofield, WI 54476-1891

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

Matt Lauersdorf m.lauersdorf@grasschopperllc.comHartford Landscape & Supply (262) 224-7668

mburse@bse-inc.netBurse Surveying and 
Engineering, Inc. (608) 250-9263

Contract 9605

Builders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

brandon.price@countymaterials.com

Amy Harper

Ferguson Waterworks (262) 691-8890

zachd@fs-restorations.comField & Stream Restorations

(715) 359-4042sarah.janis@integrityge.comIntegrity Grading and 
Excavating Inc.

Zachary Downs

ConstructConnect

Brandon Price

Ruth Geier

(715) 443-8101

Data Specialist

joshua.triebenbach@ferguson.comJosh 
Triebenbach

davina.jacobs@construction.com

(513) 502-5742

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.com

Michelle Burse

Davina JacobsDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

editor@bxwi.com

County Materials

(770) 849-6459

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100Henry Conklin

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.com

Dodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 692-5650scott langum

eric.treuden1@ferguson.comFerguson Waterworks (262) 691-8890Eric Treuden
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9605

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708-8026

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

508 S Nine Mound Rd

Verona, WI 53593-1310

1900 Coffeeport Rd,

jacksonville, FL 32208

2561 Coffeytown Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-9470

2401 Vondron Rd

Madison, WI 53718-6735

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

PO Box 394

Deforest, WI 53532-0394

14000 Veit Pl

Rogers, MN 55374-9583

4292 Twin Valley Road

Middleton, WI 53562

Veit & Company, Inc. (763) 428-6749

Joe Culek jculek@rpcattell.com (608) 222-3180

estimating@veitusa.com

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.com

Brian Volk

The Daily Reporter

Mike Koehler mikek@speedwaysg.com

(414) 225-1822

Tri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

Onvia (206) 373-9500

(608) 836-1071

Ryan Bendixen

Work Plans

Ryan Serwe

Craig Glinski

(408) 676-8941

bkahl@wk-construction.comW K Construction Co., Inc. (608) 836-4424 x316

katie@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.com

Parisi Construction, LLC

sourcemanagement2@onvia.com

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.com (608) 255-9223

North America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

William Kahl

Source 
Management

(608) 848-5991

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me

(608) 222-2247

cglinski@walbecgroup.com

Katie Lichtie

ryanbendixen@hotmail.com

bidinfo@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc.

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

R.G. Huston Company, Inc.

PWXPress
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Contract 9605

1320 Walnut Ridge Dr Ste 100

Hartland, WI 53029-8320

700 Eagle Nest Blvd.

Rothschild, WI 54474108

Joel 
Christopherson jchristopherson@walbecgroup.comZenith Tech Inc. (715) 610-4010

Katie Stippich katie.stippich@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving Co., Inc (262) 965-2121

11/14/2024


